
Monday. May 30Local Weather Raréoiet from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
; 107¢ ke. 280 m.

6. Qa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travei the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Melody Menu, featuring Bing
Crosby, Geraldo, and Moreton and Kaye
.= p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Reali Life StoriesStepmother2'30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion News, Above Suspicion
-30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Songs in Martial Ema 24. 0 From the Pen of Sir Elgar
4.15 Tauber Songs from the Films
4.30 Frankie Carle, his Piano and Or-chestra
4.45 Anton and the Paramount Theatre
Orchestra
‘ Music for a Monday6.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Chopin
Reserved
Tunes with Tempo
Claude Duval, Highwayman
Colonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason:"Hidden Hazard

NNNODM
SHORSO

45 $$The Austral Singers (final broad-
cast)8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Popular Light Orchestras8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Web-
ster Case
9.30 A Musical Interlude
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB _ WELLINGTON
980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 igor Gorin (baritone)10.0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.15 Music While You Work40.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Organ, The Dance Band and Me
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
412. 0 Lunch Time Music
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musio1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2 0 Stepmother
2.15 Decca Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Newsfrom Organisations, Home conomics,Above Suspicion
bas
Jimmy Leach and his New Organo-
ans
3.45 Dances from Operas4.0 To Town on Two Pianos
4.15 Charles Kullman (tenor)4.30 Comedy Corner
4.45 The West End Players
5. 0 Kings of Song
5.30. Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Rimsky-Korsakoff
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Experts
Answers the Questions
6.45 Rhythm Rendezvous7.0 #£=Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Re-turn of John, by Mary Garrison8..0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 eserved8.45 That’s Right, You're Wrong9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The Case of
the Red Roses
9.45 Melodies to Remember
10. O The Case of the Purple Cow .
10.15 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z7,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Work Day Morn-
ing
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations, History in the
Kitchen, Above Suspicion
Gladys Moncrieff Sings
Raie Da Costa at the Piano
Jack Hylton and his Orchestra
Cyril Fletcher, comedian
Variety
Children’s session
Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

habetatatatesQo

es

ie)

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Ravel
6.30 Fireside Fun
6.45 Music in the Modern Manner7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Hidden Hazard
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
8.45 Do You Know (Theo Schou, Quiz-
master)
9. 0- Dramas of the Court: The Fatal
Bridge9.30 Doris Arnold’s Kentucky Minstrels
9.45 Louis Levy and his Orchestra10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 Week Day Request session
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wu,
6. Oa.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser i

7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9,30 Memories in Musio ,,
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of. Life
11. © Themes of the Films
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: RichardHimber and his Orchestra, The Jesters,Geraldo and his Orchestra *

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Rhythm on Reed, featuring Har-
monicas~
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),News from Organisations, Home . Eco-
nomics, Above Suspicion
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-
tation at the Piano
3.45 Song and Dance Artists4. 0 Louis Voss and his Orchestra
4.15 Idols of the Air
4.30. Novelty Half-hour
5. 0 Family Musical Fare
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Schumann
6.15 In Waltz Tempo6.9 Vocal Ensembles
6 The Shy Plutocrat
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of i

| mcaThe Case of the Fraudulent eiress

7.48
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9.

9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Thundering Hooves
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
To Be Announced
Beau Geste
Dramas of gs Courts: The Mysteryt)

of Pine Hill F
Variety sAdionsFavourites of the Family
Silas Marner
Music from the Cabarets
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down

Q7, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15

Case

Dominion Weather Forecast
Good-Morning Request Session
Troubadours of Song
Nell Gwynn Dances
Limelight and Shadow
The Inevitable Millionaires
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music on the Air
At the Keyboard
Beau Geste

peed and PaddyThe Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
The Man in the Iron Mask
Adventures of Perry Mason: The.of the Hidden Hazard

8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 The Jesters in Kilts

rag Play,
Orchestra, Play

9. Dramas of the Court: The Alibi of
Albert Nash
3.32 Something New, Something Old
10. 0 Close down 4

Trade names appearing tn CommerctatDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

From 2ZA at 8.30 p.m. the "Jesters
in Kilts" will be heard in four famous
Harry Lauder songs. :

* * *
A highlight in this afternoon’s pro-
gramme from 1ZB will be a group of
"Tauber Songs from the Films," at
4.15.

He * * .

At 6.30 this evening from 2ZB,
Maurice Hawkin and his panel of ex-
perts will be heard in another imter-
esting and informative session of
"Answer Please."

% * *
A little nonsense now and then
especially nonsense dispersed by Cyril
Fletcher, is usually appreciated, Cyril
will be the featured artist in 3ZB’s
programme at 4.15 this afternoon,

Timate choicaIoun
IheWholeWORldBvings7epur fngertips!
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4SNOWDEN 6 VALVE
DUAL-WAVE MANTEL
ULTIMATE presents the latest in dual-wave receivers:
Power plus" ensuresexcellentreceptiononshortwave
and broadcaststations, trulybringing thewholeworld to
Yourfingertips: Housed in a distinctivecabinet to:fit any
modern setting the SNOWDEN " combines peerless tonal
qualitywichexceptionalselectivity thesetYouve waited for.

ThelastWord in Iadio6

er ULTIMATE
Write, 'Phone or Call your nearest ULTIMATE DEALER

For a Demonstration
MannfacturedbyRadio (1930Limited,QuayStreet,Auckland
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DUAL-WAVE
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